Ideal for new
construction
and renovation
projects
15-Year Limited Warranty
The QuickNet system standard limited
warranty is two years from the date of
purchase. You can extend the limited

Tel	 800-545-6258
Fax	 800-527-5703
 QuickNet® Floor Heating System
for your home
96 ft2 of total area
minus 22 ft2 of permanent fixture space
equals 74 ft2 of heated area
Solution: Choose QUICKNET-070-1
[              ]
Choosing the Correct QuickNet
*Mat can be customized to fit the shape of the area to be heated.
Tyco Thermal Controls offers free layout drawings. Send a simple sketch of the floor, including any permanent fixtures and we
will send you a detailed drawing showing you which mat to buy and how to lay it out.
Catalog number Heated area ft2 (m2) Mat dimensions* Power output (W)
120 V QuickNet Standard Kit (with thermostat) 120 V 208 V 240 V
QUICKNET-010-1 10 (0.9) 20 in x 6.2 ft 120
QUICKNET-020-1 20 (1.9) 20 in x 12.1 ft 240
QUICKNET-030-1 30 (2.8) 20 in x 18.4 ft 360
QUICKNET-040-1 40 (3.7) 20 in x 24.3 ft 480
QUICKNET-050-1 50 (4.6) 20 in x 30.5 ft 600
QUICKNET-060-1 60 (5.6) 20 in x 36.4 ft 720
QUICKNET-070-1 70 (6.5) 20 in x 42.7 ft 840
QUICKNET-080-1 80 (7.4) 20 in x 48.9 ft 960
QUICKNET-090-1 90 (8.4) 20 in x 55.0 ft 1080
QUICKNET-100-1 100 (9.3) 20 in x 61.0 ft 1200
208 V or 240 V QuickNet Standard Kit (with thermostat)
QUICKNET-050-2 50 (4.6) 20 in x 30.5 ft 450 600
QUICKNET-060-2 60 (5.6) 20 in x 36.4 ft 540 720
QUICKNET-080-2 80 (7.4) 20 in x 48.9 ft 720 960
QUICKNET-100-2 100 (9.3) 20 in x 61.0 ft 900 1200
208 V or 240 V Extension Kit (without thermostat)
QUICKNET-050X-2 50 (4.6) 20 in x 30.5 ft 450 600
QUICKNET-060X-2 60 (5.6) 20 in x 36.4 ft 540 720
QUICKNET-080X-2 80 (7.4) 20 in x 48.9 ft 720 960
QUICKNET-100X-2 100 (9.3) 20 in x 61.0 ft 900 1200
With the Raychem® QuickNet® electric floor heating
system, we’re putting slippers out of business.
Simply install the QuickNet heating cable between the
ceramic tile or natural stone and the subfloor and enjoy